POS NO
1 75
2 76
3 69
4 562
5 561
6 73
7 72
8 61
9 66

10 74
11 70
12 68
13 63
14 560
15 71
16 564
17 77
18 78
19 65
20 62
21 67
22 60
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Preston Park Youth Results

CNAME NAME CLUB

Adam Ord Durham City Harriers

Alexander Main Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Owen Davison Durham City Harriers

Erin Keeler-Clarke Durham City Harriers

Gabrielle Hall Swift-Tees

Ben Hutchinson Middlesbrough Harriers

Joseph Butler Swift-Tees

Ben Hodgson Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Thomas  Bytheway Swift-Tees

Adam Wanless Unattached

Christian  Spoor Swift-Tees

Holden Outhwaite Swift-Tees

Harrison  Butler Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Casey Boland Swift-Tees

Ben Spoor Swift-Tees

Laura Havis Middlesbrough AC

Callum Darby Shildon AC

Oliver Lilley Swift-Tees

Benjamin Beaumont Unattached

Gregory  Killingley Sedgefield Harriers

Callum Henfrey Unattached

Alex Wright Fairfield Harriers

Grace Jackson Unattached
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52
10
11
13
15
20
21
22
24
26
33
44
46
48
52
07
36
48
16
50
12
55
56

82.19
77.42
77.17
76.68
76.19
75.00
74.77
74.53
74.07
73.62
72.07
69.77
69.36
68.97
68.18
65.40
60.61
58.82
55.05
51.06
48.78
40.34
40.27

SEC
M11-14
M8-10
M8-10
F8-10
F8-10
M8-10
M8-10
M8-10
M11-14
M11-14
M8-10
M11-14
M11-14
F8-10
M8-10
F11-14
M8-10
M11-14
M8-10
M8-10
M8-10
M8-10
F8-10



